
Staff	Contact	Details	2017-18	
	

For	all	general	enquiries	please	email:	enquiries@ketteringscienceacademy.org	

Code	 Title	 Name	 Role	 E-mail	address	
FAL	 Mrs	 Allan,	Frances	 PE	Teacher	 fallan@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
RA01T	 Ms	 Aphale,	Rochelle	 Science	Teacher	 raphale@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
WBS	 Mr	 Baines,	William	 PE	Teacher	 wbaines@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KB01T	 Miss	 Bancroft,	Kathryn	 English	Teacher	 kbancroft@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KB01T	 Mrs	 Baron,	Kyleigh	 English	Teacher	 kbaron@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
MBN	 Mr	 Bean,	Matthew	 Art	Teacher	 mbean@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
CBY	 Miss	 Bellamy,	Carrie	 English	Teacher	 cbellamy2@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
ACH	 Miss	 Charlton,	Angela	 PE	Teacher	 acharlton@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
CCR	 Mr	 Crane,	Christopher	 Maths	Teacher	 ccrane@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
JCP	 Mr	 Crisp,	Justin	 Maths	Teacher	 jcrisp@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
ACR	 Mr	 Crowley,	Andrew	 Humanities	Teacher	 acrowley@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
RDA	 Miss	 Davies,	Rachael	 English	Teacher	 rdavies@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
GDE	 Mrs	 Denis,	Gillian	 Humanities	Teacher	 gdenis@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
ADO	 Mrs	 Doherty,	Amanda	 Assistant	Principal		 adoherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KD01T	 Ms	 Docherty,	Karen	 English	Teacher	 kdocherty@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
DDU	 Mr	 Duncan,	Daniel	 ICT	and	Business	Head	of	Department	 DDuncan@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
SEB	 Mrs	 Ebsworth,	Susan	 English	Teacher	 sebsworth@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
JEE	 Miss	 Evans,	Joanne	 English	Head	of	Department	 jevans@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KFA	 Mrs	 Farrar,	Kirsty	 Vice	Principal		 kfarrar@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
LFE	 Mr	 Feely,	Liam	 PE	Teacher	 lfeely@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
HF01T	 Mrs	 Fennon,	Helen	 English	Teacher	 HFennon@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
DFE	 Mrs	 Ferguson,	Dawn	 PE	Teacher/2nd	in	6th	Form	 dferguson@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
PFR	 Mr	 Foster,	Paul	 Science	Teacher	 PFoster@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
NFR	 Mrs	 Franklin,	Natasha	 Humanities	Teacher	 nfranklin@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KFR	 Mr	 Fryett,	Kevan	 Science	Head	of	Department	 KFryett@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
SGE	 Miss	 George,	Sophie	 Science	Teacher	 sgeorge@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
RH01T	 Miss		 Harrington,	Rebecca	 ADT	Teacher	 rharrington@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
THW	 Mr	 Haw,	Terence	 Humanities	Teacher	 thaw@ketteringscienceacademy.org	



Code	 Title	 Name	 Role	 E-mail	address	
LH01T	 Mrs	 Hawkins,	Lisa	 Assistant	Principal	 lhawkins@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
LHA	 Mr	 Haywood,	Lee	 PE	Head	of	Department	 lhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
NHA	 Mrs	 Haywood,	Neela	 Art	Teacher	 nhaywood@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
MHO	 Mr	 Horne,	Mark	 Maths	Teacher	 mhorne@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
GH01Z	 Mr	 Hughes,	George	 ADT	Teacher	 ghughes@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
KIN	 Miss	 Incles,	Kayleigh-Jay	 SENCO/Teacher	 kincles@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
MJO	 Miss	 Jolliffe,	Melanie	 Science	Teacher	 mjolliffe@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
IJ01T	 Mr	 Jones,	Iwan	 ICT	Teacher	 ijones@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
SJ01T	 Mr	 Jones,	Simon	 Economics	Teacher	 SJones@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
BK01T	 Mrs	 Keres,	Biljana	 Science	Teacher	 BKeres@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
AKI	 Dr	 Kirk,	Andrew	 Vice	Principal	 akirk@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
HM01T	 Mr	 Maggs,	Henry	 Maths	Teacher	 hmaggs@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
JMD	 Miss	 Mallard,	Julia	 Expressive	Arts	Head	of	Department	 jmallard@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
EMA	 Mrs	 Mason-Saunders,	Emily	 English	Teacher	 emason@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
MM01T	 Mr	 Miola,	Marcus	 Science	Teacher	 mmiola@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
BN01T	 Mr	 Norwood,	Ben	 English	Teacher	 bnorwood@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
LOR	 Mrs	 Oliver,	Louise	 Science	Teacher	 loliver@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
VPA	 Ms	 Parmar,	Veena	 MFL	Teacher	 vparmar@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
RRD	 Mrs	 Reid,	Rosemary	 MFL	Head	of	Department	 rreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
SRE	 Mr	 Reid,	Stephen	 Assistant	Principal	 sreid@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
HSA	 Mrs	 Sambrook,	Hannah	 Expressive	Arts	Teacher	 hsambrook@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
TSE	 Mr	 Segalini,	Tony	 Associate	Principal	 TSegalini@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
TS01T	 Mr		 Smit,Tyrin	 Maths	Teacher	 tsmit@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
GSM	 Miss	 Smith,	Grace	 Maths	Head	of	Department	 gsmith@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
MSK	 Mr	 Stock,	Michael	 PE	Teacher	 MStock@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
TT01T	 Dr	 Tatsis,	Tass	 Maths	Teacher	 ttatsis@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
LTH	 Mrs	 Thompson,	Laura	 Maths	Teacher	 lthompson@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
PT01S	 Mr	 Threlfall,	Philip	 Humanities	Teacher	 pthrelfall@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
SW01T	 Miss	 Watkinson,	Suzanna	 Expressive	Arts	Teacher	 Swatkinson@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
JWA	 Ms	 Watson,	Jane	 Senior	Assistant	Principal	 jwatson@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
JWS	 Miss	 Watts,	Joanna	 Business	Teacher/2nd	in	Department	 jwatts@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
AWH	 Mrs	 White,	Andrea	 MFL	Teacher	 awhite@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
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HW01T	 Ms	 Wills,	Hayley	 ADT	Teacher	 hwills@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
AZ01T	 Miss	 Zeze,	Armande	 MFL	Teacher	 azeze@ketteringscienceacademy.org	
	


